PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
F David Doty	03/22/2007
Siddarth Shevgoor	03/22/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Doty Scientific, Inc.
Street Address:	700 Clemson Road
City:	Columbia
State/Country:	SOUTH CAROLINA
Postal Code:	29229

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
PCT Number:	US0785040

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (970)692-2203

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: docket-oppedahl@oppedahl.com

Correspondent Name: Oppedahl Patent Law Firm LLC

Address Line 1: P O Box 5940

Address Line 4: Dillon, COLORADO 80435-5940

NAME OF SUBMITTER: DOTY.P045WO

Carl Oppedahl

Total Attachments: 2

source=20070322_SignedAssignments_All#page1.tif source=20070322_SignedAssignments_All#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 022822 FRAME: 0554 OP \$40.00 US0785040

ASSIGNMENT

Application Number 60/869,284 Attorney Docket Number DOTY.P-045-PV

I, F. David Doty, hereby assign to Doty Scientific, Inc. ("Company"), its successors and assigns my entire right, title and interests in the invention as described in the application for United States Patent Application Serial Number 11/610,128, and PCT Patent Application Serial Number 60/869,284, ("Invention"), and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said patent applications, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said Invention or resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns.

Signature: F. David Doty

Date:

Name: George Entzminger

PATENT

REEL: 022822 FRAME: 0555

ASSIGNMENT

Application Number 60/869,284 Attorney Docket Number DOTY.P-045-PV

I, Siddarth Shevgoor, hereby assign to Doty Scientific, Inc. ("Company"), its successors and assigns my entire right, title and interests in the invention as described in the application for United States Patent Application Serial Number 11/610,128, and PCT Patent Application Serial Number 60/869,284, ("Invention"), and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said patent applications, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said Invention or resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns.

Signature: _	- Province	
C	Siddarth Shevgoo	r

George Entzminger

PATENT

RECORDED: 06/15/2009 REEL: 022822 FRAME: 0556